10

20

30

4°

5°

6°

7°

8°

9°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

°
VL
Sl

Rinnmiig

DESAFID HILARID

AT
AT
T

Categoria

3000-FEM-
MASTER-A

3000-FEM-
MASTER-B

3000-FEM-
MASTER-B

3000-FEM-
MASTER-B

3000-FEM-
ADULTO

3000-FEM-
MASTER-B

3000-FEM-
JUVENIL

3000-FEM-
MASTER-A

3000-FEM-
MASTER-C

3000-FEM-
MASTER-C

3000-FEM-
MASTER-A

3000-FEM-
MASTER-A

3000-FEM-
MASTER-B

3000-FEM-
MASTER-A

3000-FEM-
MASTER-A

3000-FEM-
MASTER-A

3000-FEM-
MASTER-B

3000-FEM-
MASTER-C

3000-FEM-
MASTER-B

3000-FEM-
MASTER-B

3000-FEM-
MASTER-B

Placa

00112
00147
00083
00105
00099
00150
00153
00108
00127
00100
00086
00098
00132
00106
00096
00116
00121
00120
00089
00140

00125

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO HILARIO
DESAFIO HILARIO

Nome do Atleta

BRUNA BEZERRA LUBAMBO MAIA
LIDIANE COSTA FRANCA
LUCIANA BERNADETE FELIX

KARLA LEMOS

MARIA EDUARDA DE ANDRADE
RIBEI

KEYTH CARVALHO ALVES
CARDOSO

BARBARA MAIRINS STEHLING
LORENA MARINHO DUARTE
MARTA CECILIA BATTAGLINI CINTR
CATIA APARECIDA VIEIRA
TATIANA MARIA ASSAF FERREIRA
MARIANA RAVAIANI ROCHA

ANA CLAUDIA SILVEIRA

ANA GABRIELA CARDOSO DE
MELLO

ANA CLAUDIA RAVAIANI ROCHA
BES

LUCIANA LEMOS BARRETTO
MARINA SILVEIRA CORREA
LILIAN MENDES ANDRADE
SABRINA MARIA FERREIRA VIANA
TAYENI VILELA ZAPAROLI

GIOVANA LEMOS SIMAO PRADO

Pagina 1

\Y

Tempo

01:03:08.841
01:04:45.158
01:05:48.857
01:06:02.787
01:11:39.777
01:11:48.662
01:12:06.964
01:12:47.580
01:17:55.297
01:19:36.629
01:20:29.041
01:24:01.502
01:25:00.459
01:26:59.423
01:29:38.962
01:35:40.442
01:35:53.174
01:39:43.233
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

21/10/2024 11:16:23

S

cidade

BELO HORIZONT
SAO SEBASTIAO
BELO HORIZONT
PASSOS
DIVINOPOLIS
PERDOES
ITABIRITO

BELO HORIZONT
PASSOS

BELO HORIZONT
FORMIGA
ITAPECERICA
PASSOS

BELO HORIZONT
ITAPECERICA
PASSOS
PASSOS

PASSOS

DNS FORMIGA

DNS PASSOS

DNS PASSOS



